2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

886
947
892
962
873
805
228
848
826
820
288

Annie's Silver Dream
Elena De La Vega DS
Wolf's Dirty Money

A Purple Reign

She Walks the Line
Milestone's Remembrance
Lined Up and Walkin
Busting into the Mini Bar
Revolution Command
General Custer's Hennessy
Blue Curacao
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934
600
999
298
936

Twenty Four Carrots ML
Royal Reign All Around
The Big House

She's A Game Player
He's Armed and Charmed

g b~ W N

1 270
2 274
890

Rock That Thang
Pride of the Carolinas
Bling It On

1 909
2 916

Drop of Magic
My Delightful Masterpiece

899
834
976
852
910

Master Cruiser
Dark Justice

M1 Blues

She's Proud Mary
The G'Knight Kiss

g b~ W N

1 927
2 940
823

Bella Mafia
One Pretty Charlie
Autumn in the Hollow

Class Description
Shown By

131 RC All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

B.J. Richards
Jessica Mast
Dickie Gardner
Krysta Allen
Kyle Elliott
Kylee Matheny
Lori Alsman
Brittney Burzynski
Brandi Clemens
Taylor White
Shannon Gibbs

132 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Kelly Johnston
Kari Keegan
Rylee Eilerman

Owner

Dr. Ann Johnson
Jalynn Evans
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Jean-Marie Degville
Charity Stuart
MaryBeth Pereira
Lori Alsman
Brittney Burzynski
Brandi Clemens
Beverly Slocum
Shannon Gibbs

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Kelly Johnston

Kari Keegan

Rylee Eilerman

133 Spotted Saddle Horse Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT

Merleene Pacheco
Marcia Hersh
Mackenzie Smith

Merleene Pacheco
Marcia Hersh
Mackenzie Smith

134 Racking Horse, Open Division 5 & Under Open/OT

JoEllen Finerfrock
Jason Crawhorn

135 RC Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/\Western

Dickie Gardner
Jessica Mast
Mikal Spooner
Brittney Burzynski
Jason Crawhorn

Nettie Lay
Kimberly O'Connor

Kevin & Kay Andrews
Pine Ridge Stables
Larry Mesimer

Laura Dunn

Nettie Lay

136 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Amy Spinelli
Kim Richwine
Grace Cozart

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Kim Richwine
Grace Cozart
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2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

913 Miss Delightful Charlie
939 The Keeper of the Flame
297 Sally Field

876 Mercy Me by Jose

831 Cocktails at Midknight
888 Jose's Preacherman

oD Ol W N

917 I'm Bristol Fashion
299 I'm a JFK Pusher

555 Windkist Dody's Elixir
369 Luxury Item

A W N -

1 284 Shadow Cruiser

988 Gallivant

285 Parole Patrol

937 CJ's Gen Dandy

904 Keokuk

293 Im Sloppy Joe CW
822 Walking In The Storm
815 Wreck it Ralph

812 Walking A Fine Line'
882 Final's Jazz Man

890 Bling It On

278 Elysium Field of Dreams
801 Gen's Royal Chip

827 Rowdy Rumble

829 One Legendary Rose
832 Knight Moves

905 | Am A Gentleman
906 Jose | Am

971 Blind Love
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1 940 One Pretty Charlie

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

137 RC Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yo Open 2 gait/OT

Dickie Gardner
Jim Potter

Sara Misura
Kyle Elliott
Katie Mann
Victoria Jamison

138 Trail Pleasure Racking Open 2 gait/OT

Kimberly O'Connor
Buddy Malone
Kelly Johnston
Julia Auck

139 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/OT

Lynn MacGregor

140 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Jared Carrier
Lesia McDowell
Rick Gilmore
Susan Hills
Morgan Head
Grace Cozart
Sara Ostrum
Sheila Guillory
Kenzie Gildow
Mackenzie Smith
Jessica Ellis
Victoria Keegan
Brandi Clemens
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Katie Mann
Wanda Throne
Dennis Hills
Kelly Querrey

Jesse Reed

Merleene Pacheco

Sara Misura

Denise Cutrone-Charnes
Katie & Alvin Mann
Merleene Pacheco

Kimberly O'Connor
Buddy Malone
Kelly Johnston
Julia Auck

Hannah Halkias

Jared Carrier

Lesia McDowell

Carol "CJ" Gilmore

Susan and Dennis Hills
Morgan Head

Grace Cozart

Sara Ostrum

Sheila Guillory

Kenzie Gildow
Mackenzie Smith

Jessica Ellis

Victoria Keegan

Brandi Clemens

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Katie & Alvin Mann

Rick & Carol "CJ" Gilmore
Susan and Dennis Hills
Kelly Querrey

141 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Kim Richwine

Kim Richwine
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2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

894 Scuba Steve

281 Jose's Line Dancer
823 Autumn in the Hollow
890 Bling It On

AW N P

928 Packin' A Pistol
2 442 Off The Clock
3 920 Sinaloa

961 Our Sweet Caroline

600 Royal Reign All Around
936 He's Armed and Charmed
298 She's A Game Player

B w N -

950 A Dixie Star L.A.

895 Score Diamond in the Ruff
896 Kissed in Dixie

279 She's Flirtn With Disaster
815 Wreck it Ralph

983 The Heart of Mine

819 Coronarita

890 Bling It On

882 Final's Jazz Man

812 Walking A Fine Line'
801 Gen's Royal Chip

813 DAY'UM I'm Good

894 Scuba Steve

908 Centavo

952 Patroled By Jose
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Class Description
Shown By

Owner

142 Spotted Saddle Horse Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT

Cheyanne Gardner
Elaine Kapinos
Grace Cozart
Elizabeth Jenvey

143 RC Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

Amy Spinelli
Jim Potter
Ruth Ann Spinelli

144 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/\Western

Jean-Mare Degville
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Rylee Eilerman
Kari Keegan

145 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Eliza DeKleyn
Cheyanne Gardner
Dakoda Gardner
Etta Rose Ellis
Rylee Eilerman
Finley New
Taylor White
Elizabeth Jenvey
Kenzie Gildow
Alivia Carpenter
Victoria Keegan
Kailyn Norsworthy
Cheyanne Gardner
Kinsley Chandler
Ava Simons

146 Plantation Amateur 3 gait/OT

No Entries

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Elaine Kapinos

Grace Cozart

Mackenzie Smith

Amy Spinelli
Tina Donaugh
Amy Spinelli and Frank Vicari

Jean-Marie Degville
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Rylee Eilerman
Kari Keegan

Dr. Sheila Bullock

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Carolina Carroway

Sara Ostrum

Cindy and Bobby Richards
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Mackenzie Smith

Kenzie Gildow

Sheila Guillory

Victoria Keegan

Sheila Guillory

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Kinsley Chandler

Debbie Simons
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2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

147 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

1 817 I'm Tequilla Sunrise Delaney Duby Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
2 834 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Pine Ridge Stables
3 899 Master Cruiser Sterling Woodruff Kevin & Kay Andrews
4 981 Amazing Gray Finley New Cindy and Bobby Richards
5 944 Kool Vibes Tucker Johnson Keith Johnson
6 814 Holy Jose Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
7 911 El Caballero Kinsley Chandler Shannon Schnell
148 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western
1 282 Devil's Cut Michelle Williams Michelle Williams
2 987 Reign Jared Carrier Jared Carrier
3 833 Magician's Encore Katie Mann Katie & Alvin Mann
4 821 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
5 975 The Huntsman Kelly Querrey Kelly Querrey
6 791 Gin's Little Demon Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith
7 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan
149 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 951 Bridgerton Chris Payne Chris Payne
982 Smoke Wagon Finley New Cindy and Bobby Richards
150 Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western
1 961 Our Sweet Caroline Jean-Mare Degville Jean-Marie Degville
2 977 Miss Ava David Mesimer David Mesimer
3 850 Yardley Jim Potter Mag Ranft
298 She's A Game Player Kari Keegan Kari Keegan
151 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western
1 920 Sinaloa Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli and Frank Vicari
2 845 Bullseye Mikal Spooner Lauren Green
3 276 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
4 442 Off The Clock Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
5 849 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
6 803 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
7 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan
152 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western
1 818 Noon's Trick or Treat Dana Kanstul Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
2 899 Master Cruiser Dickie Gardner Kevin & Kay Andrews
3 976 M1 Blues Mikal Spooner Larry Mesimer
4 852 She's Proud Mary Brittney Burzynski Laura Dunn
5 929 My Rhinestone Romeo Ruth Ann Spinelli Robin Lucareli
6 283 We Don't Talk About Bruno Jim Potter Megan Jenkins
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2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
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296

886
892
820
873
805
428
819
274
962

494

Walking To Heaven

Annie's Silver Dream
Wolf's Dirty Money
General Custer's Hennessy
She Walks the Line
Milestone's Remembrance
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Coronarita

Pride of the Carolinas

A Purple Reign

Rowdy Reward

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

153 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Alex (Alexander) Ostrum

Leah Terrell

154 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

B.J. Richards
Dickie Gardner
Dana Kanstul

Kyle Elliott

Kylee Matheny
Wendy Kaufman
Taylor White
Morgan Applewhite
Krysta Allen

Dr. Ann Johnson

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Beverly Slocum

Charity Stuart

MaryBeth Pereira

Wendy Kaufman

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Marcia Hersh

Jean-Marie Degville

155 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Jim Potter

Tina Donaugh
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